FEES FOR OUTSIDE URALLA SHIRE

Fee Name 21/22 Fee (Incl GST)

Proposed fee 21/22 (excl GST)

Uncontaminated garden and wood Waste - waste originating from outside Uralla Shire boundaries

Uncontaminated garden and wood waste

: Car — Sedan or wagon S 4.55
Uncontaminated garden and wood waste :
Uncontaminated garden and wood waste:
Uncontaminated garden and wood waste :

Large trailer S 22.73
Truck S 22.73
Utility or small trailer S 10.91

v n unn

GST

0.45
2.27
2.27
1.09

v n nn

Proposed fee (incl GST)

5.00
25.00
25.00
12.00

Unit

per load
per load
per cubic metre
per load



	Green Waste outside

