## FEES FOR OUTSIDE URALLA SHIRE

Fee Name 21/22 Fee (Incl GST)	Proposed fee 21/22 (excl GST)		GST	Proposed fee (incl GST)		Unit
Uncontaminated garden and wood Waste - waste originating from outside Uralla Shire boundaries						
Uncontaminated garden and wood waste : Car – Sedan or wagon	\$	4.55	\$ 0.45	\$	5.00	per load
Uncontaminated garden and wood waste : Large trailer	\$	22.73	\$ 2.27	\$	25.00	per load
Uncontaminated garden and wood waste: Truck	\$	22.73	\$ 2.27	\$	25.00	per cubic metre
Uncontaminated garden and wood waste : Utility or small trailer	\$	10.91	\$ 1.09	\$	12.00	per load